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Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

28.01 502 H 18/06/23 Boudicca Level 3 Long Course Open Meet 2023 Norwich Norwich Swan 3

28.49 477 H 27/01/24 SE Norfolk County Championships 2024 Norwich Norwich Swan 1

28.53 475 H 04/05/24 Swim England East Region LC Championships 2024 Norwich Norwich Swan 1

29.04 450 H 28/01/23 Norfolk County Championships 2023 Norwich Norwich Swan 1

29.10 448 H 11/03/23 Derventio eXcel Early March Meet 2023 Sheffield Norwich Swan 1

29.22 442 H 07/04/24 Derby Excel April Meet Sheffield Norwich Swan 1

29.23 442 H 02/05/22 SE East Region Long Course Championships 2022 Norwich Norwich Swan 1

29.30 439 H 27/03/22 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Open Meet 22 Sheffield Norwich Swan 1

29.39 435 F 28/01/23 Norfolk County Championships 2023 Norwich Norwich Swan 1

29.57 427 F 05/03/22 City of Norwich SC L3 March LC Open Meet 2022 Norwich  3

29.72 420 H 26/02/22 Norfolk County Championships UEA Sportspark Norwich Swan 1

33.79 286 H 20/04/19 CoNSC EASTER MEET 2019 Norwich Co Norwich 1

34.01 280 H 31/03/19 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet Sheffield Co Norwich 1

34.25 274 F 10/02/19 Norfolk County Championships 2019 Norwich Co Norwich 1

34.70 264 F 22/06/19 2019 Long Course Summer Open London Co Norwich 1

34.99 257 H 25/05/19 Swim England East Region Long Course Champs 2019 UEA Sportspark Co Norwich 1

35.00 257 H 10/02/19 Norfolk County Championships 2019 Norwich Co Norwich 1

38.92 187 F 07/07/18 City of Norwich Midsummer Madness 2018 Norwich Co Norwich 3

39.11 184 H 14/04/18 N&EL L1 National Qualifying Meet London  1

39.23 182 H 31/03/18 City of Norwich Easter Long Course Meet Norwich Co Norwich 1

40.20 170 F 07/01/18 Norfolk County Championships 2018 Norwich Co Norwich 1

42.03 148 F 03/03/18 UEA Norwich March Long Course Open Meet Norwich Co Norwich 3

42.12 147 H 07/01/18 Norfolk County Championships 2018 Norwich Co Norwich 1

45.30 118 F 02/07/16 UEA City Of Norwich Midsummer Madness Open Meet Norwich Co Norwich 3

45.52 117 F 08/07/17 UEA City of Norwich Midsummer Madness Open Meet Norwich Co Norwich 3

47.17 105 F 25/03/17 UEA CoNSC March Long Course Open 2017 Norwich Co Norwich 3
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Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

28.53 475 H 04/05/24 Swim England East Region LC Championships 2024 Norwich Norwich Swan 1

29.22 442 H 07/04/24 Derby Excel April Meet Sheffield Norwich Swan 1

28.49 477 H 27/01/24 SE Norfolk County Championships 2024 Norwich Norwich Swan 1

28.01 502 H 18/06/23 Boudicca Level 3 Long Course Open Meet 2023 Norwich Norwich Swan 3

29.10 448 H 11/03/23 Derventio eXcel Early March Meet 2023 Sheffield Norwich Swan 1

29.39 435 F 28/01/23 Norfolk County Championships 2023 Norwich Norwich Swan 1

29.04 450 H 28/01/23 Norfolk County Championships 2023 Norwich Norwich Swan 1

29.23 442 H 02/05/22 SE East Region Long Course Championships 2022 Norwich Norwich Swan 1

29.30 439 H 27/03/22 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Open Meet 22 Sheffield Norwich Swan 1

29.57 427 F 05/03/22 City of Norwich SC L3 March LC Open Meet 2022 Norwich  3

29.72 420 H 26/02/22 Norfolk County Championships UEA Sportspark Norwich Swan 1

34.70 264 F 22/06/19 2019 Long Course Summer Open London Co Norwich 1

34.99 257 H 25/05/19 Swim England East Region Long Course Champs 2019 UEA Sportspark Co Norwich 1

33.79 286 H 20/04/19 CoNSC EASTER MEET 2019 Norwich Co Norwich 1

34.01 280 H 31/03/19 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet Sheffield Co Norwich 1

34.25 274 F 10/02/19 Norfolk County Championships 2019 Norwich Co Norwich 1

35.00 257 H 10/02/19 Norfolk County Championships 2019 Norwich Co Norwich 1

38.92 187 F 07/07/18 City of Norwich Midsummer Madness 2018 Norwich Co Norwich 3

39.11 184 H 14/04/18 N&EL L1 National Qualifying Meet London  1

39.23 182 H 31/03/18 City of Norwich Easter Long Course Meet Norwich Co Norwich 1

42.03 148 F 03/03/18 UEA Norwich March Long Course Open Meet Norwich Co Norwich 3

40.20 170 F 07/01/18 Norfolk County Championships 2018 Norwich Co Norwich 1

42.12 147 H 07/01/18 Norfolk County Championships 2018 Norwich Co Norwich 1

45.52 117 F 08/07/17 UEA City of Norwich Midsummer Madness Open Meet Norwich Co Norwich 3

47.17 105 F 25/03/17 UEA CoNSC March Long Course Open 2017 Norwich Co Norwich 3

45.30 118 F 02/07/16 UEA City Of Norwich Midsummer Madness Open Meet Norwich Co Norwich 3

Page 2 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS


